TTL / RS422 PP   PPLD / HTL OC HV HVLD
Power Supply
 4.85 … 5.25 VDC
(Ripple Peak to Peak 5%)
Power consumption
[No Load]
Permissible load /
Channel

1 = IP50
2 = IP65 (available only up to 70 C temperature option) °
ORDERING EXAMPLE - J-58A-R-HVLD-1000-V3-10-CF-1-S-SG-N-A-2m
OUT PUT
100,250,256,300,360,500,512,600,625,720,1000,1024,1200,1250,1440,1800,
2000,2048,2500,3000*,3600*,4000*,4096*,5000*,6000*,7200*,8000*,8192*,10000*
° °*These PPR available  in Temperature option -10 to70 C
PPR
VOLTAGE
6   =  6 mm
8   =  8 mm
10 = 10mm
SHAFT SIZE ød (h7)
MOUNTING OPTION
Clamping Flange
GRADE OF PROTECTION
S = -10 to 70 C°
H = -20 to 100 C °
TEMPERATURE CE  CERTIFIED
SG = Side Gland,
EG = End Gland
S8 = 8 Pin Side  M12 Connector
S6 = 6 Pin Side MS Connector
S7 = 7 Pin Side MS Connector
S12 = 12 Pin Side M23 Connector
S10 = 10 Pin Side  MS Connector
S17  = 17 Pin Side MS Connector
CABLE OUTLET
Z GATING
ENCODER
SOLID SHAFT
J-58A
Mechanical characteristics
Shaft Load Capacity Radial  10kg, Axial 10kg
Max. Speed 6000 RPM
Protection IEC60529 IP50
 IP65
Working temperature range -10...+70 C°
 -20...+100 C (IP50)°
Material Shaft :stainless steel Grade 303
 alternative Grade 304
 Housing : Aluminum / Cast Alloy
 Cover : Cast Alloy
Weight Below 240 grams
Environmental characteristics
Vibration Resistance 10G ,10---2000Hz as per IEC 60068-
` 2-6 ,more possible contact factory
Shock Resistance 100G, 6ms as per IEC 60068-2-27,
 more possible contact factory
Ø58
1
35.97
35.90
Ø
SIDE GLAND
5
12
Ød
(h7)
0.5
20
68
48
10
53
70
Ø50
68
END GLAND
68
8 PIN M12
CONNECTOR
68